
No. 

Date: 05.07.2023 

Kolkata 

All students of Semester I|- 2023 (B.A./ B.SC.-Hons & Gen) are 

hereby directed to deposit their Semester Admission and C.U 

exam. Fees on and from 09.07.2023 to l1.07.2023 through 

online from website (vcfw.erpfees.in). You wil1 be asked to enter 
students ID. and Date of Birth for making payment. 

S.Sinha/- 5l s3 

VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
(NAAC ACCREDITED) 

39, SANKAR GHOSH LANE 
KOLKATA - 700 006 
Phone : 2241 8889 

Note : It is desirable to make payment through UPI , Rupay Debit 

Card, otherwise you may have to pay convenience charges extra. 

S.Kar/ 

NOTICE 

S.Malik/ 

Date. .2sea23. 

Principal 
Princ1pal 

Vidyasagar College for Women 
Kolkata 



No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Subject (Hons.) & 

(Gen.) 
BNGA 

BNGA with FMSG 

HINA 

HINA with JORG 

HISA 

HISA with FMSG 

PLSA 

PLSA with JORG 

PHIA 

PHIA with FMSG 

ENGA 

ENGA with JORG 

BOTA 

ZOOA 

PHYA 

CEMA 

PHSA 

MTMA 

GEOA 

ECOA 

BSCG 

BSCG with Chemistry 

PSCG 

SCG with Geography & 
Economics 

SCG with Geo, 
Economics & FMSG) 

SCG with Geo &% FMSG 

BAG With Geo 

BAG With Geo & JORG 

BA Gneral 

BA General & JORG 

BA General & FMSG 

BA General with JORG 
and FMSG 

Admission Tuition Fee Session 

Fee (6 Months) 

450 

450 

450 

450 

450 

450 

450 

450 

450 

450 

450 

450 

660 

660 

660 

660 

660 

660 

660 

660 

510 

510 

510 

510 

510 

510 

300 

300 

300 

300 

300 

300 

Charge 

Development 

Charge 

Fees Chart Semester - II (JAN23-JUNE23, SESSION-2022-23) Dt. 05.07.23 
Academic Lab Charges Caution Fee College Digital 

charges (6months) 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

1200 

1200 

Academic 

Calendar Refundable 

Exam 

fee 

Library 

Charges 

Others/ 

Computer 

Fee 

ERP & 

TRANSACTION CU EXAM FE 

FEE 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

305 

30S 

30S 

305 

309 

305 

305 

305 

309 

305 

30 

309 

305 

30 

30 

305 

305 

309 

309 

305 

305 

305 

305 

305 

305 

305 

30 

309 

30 

30s 

305 

305 

CENTRE FESS 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

DATA PROCESSING 

FEI 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Total- College + 

C.U Fee (excluding 

Prac. Fee) 

855 

2055 

855 

855 

855 

2055 

855 

855 

855 

2055 

855 

855 

1065 

1065 

1065 

1065 

1065 

1065 

1065 

1065 

915 

915 

915 

915 

2115 

2115 

705 

705 

705 

705 

1905 

1905 

HONS./GEN 

PRACTICAL FEE 

As per C.U 

As per CU 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

As per CU 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

As per CU 

As perC.U 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

Form 

As per C.U 

Form 

As per CU 
Form 

As per C.U 

Form 
As per C.U 

Form 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

As per C.U 

Form 
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