

No.....

## VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(NAAC ACCREDITED)

39, SANKAR GHOSH LANE KOLKATA - 700 006 Phone: 2241 8889

Date 05 07

## NOTICE

All students of Semester - II- 2023 (B.A./ B.SC.-Hons & Gen) are hereby directed to deposit their Semester Admission and C.U exam. Fees on and from 09.07.2023 to 11.07.2023 through online from website (vcfw.erpfees.in). You will be asked to enter students ID. and Date of Birth for making payment.

Note : It is desirable to make payment through UPI, Rupay Debit Card, otherwise you may have to pay convenience charges extra.

Date: 05.07.2023

Kolkata

S.Sinha/- 55 Antra S.Kar/- for S.Malik/- Jose A.23

Principal Vidyasagar College for Women Kolkata

								YASAGAR COLL			Dt 05 07 0	03						
51	Subject (Hons.) &	Admission	Tuition Fee	Session	Development		Lab Charges	II (JAN23-JUN Academic	E23, SESSION-2022-23) Caution Fee College			Others/	ERP &			DATA PROCESSING	Total - College +	HONS./GEN
							2			Exam	Library	Computer	TRANSACTION	CU EXAM FEE	CENTRE FESS		C.U Fee (excluding	
No.	(Gen.)	Fee	(6 Months)	Charge	Charge	charges	(6months)	Calendar	Refundable	fee	Charges	Fee	FEE			FEE	Prac. Fee)	PRACTICAL FEE
1	BNGA		450	<b>b</b> -			(02002000)	CHICKER	Herdinautore	100			50	305	30	20	855	As per C.U
2	BNGA with FMSG		450				1200						50	305	30	20	2055	As per C.U
3	HINA		450										50	305	30	20	855	As per C.U
4	HINA with JORG		450										50	305	30	20	855	As per C.U
5	HISA		450										50	305	30	20	855	As per C.U
6	HISA with FMSG		450				1200						50	305	30	20	2055	As per C.U
7	PLSA		450										50	305	30	20	855	As per C.U
8	PLSA with JORG		450										50	305	30	20	855	As per C.U
9	PHIA		450						· · ·				50	305	30	20	855	As per C.U
	PHIA with FMSG		450				1200						50	305	30	20	2055	As per C.U
11	ENGA		450										50	305	30	20	855	As per C.U
12	ENGA with JORG		450						· · · · ·				50	305	30	20	855	As per C.U
13	BOTA		660										50	305	30	20	1065	As per C.U
14	ZOOA		660										50	305	30	20	1065	As per C.U
15	РНҮА		660										50	305	30	20	1065	As per C.U
16	CEMA		660										50	305	30	20	1065	As per C.U
17	PHSA		660										50	305	30	20	1065	As per C.U
18	MTMA		660										50	305	30	20	1065	As per C.U
19	GEOA		660										50	305	30	20	1065	As per C.U
20	ECOA		660										50	305	30	20	1065	As per C.U
21	BSCG		510					-					50	305	30	20	915	As per C.U
22	BSCG with Chemistry		510										50	305	30	20	915	As per C.U
23	PSCG		510										50	305	30	20	915	As per C.U
24	SCG with Geography & Economics		510										50	305	30	20	915	As per C.U Form
25	SCG with Geo , Economics & FMSG)		510				1200						50	305	30	20	2115	As per C.U Form
26	SCG with Geo & FMSG		510				1200						50	305	30	20	2115	As per C.U Form
28	BAG with Geo		300										50	305	30	20	705	As per C.U Form
29	BAG with Geo & JORG		300										50	305	30	20	705	As per C.U Form
30	BA Gneral		300							-			50	305	30	20	705	As per C.U
31	BA General & JORG		300										50	305	30	20	705	As per C.U
32	BA General & FMSG		300				1200						50	305	30	20	1905	As per C.U
33	BA General with JORG and FMSG		300				1200						50	305	30	20	1905	As per C.U Form

ς.